proficiency and communication skills personally and professionally by imbibing self-
confidence. You will get to meet the new ‘YOU’. This will help you wherever you are in 
your career.  

FINANCIAL & CAREER GROWTH 

 You will be paid a professional fee of Rs.17,000/-p.m (Rupees Seventeen Thousand) from the 

date of your reporting.  

 You will be certified for your English proficiency under ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILL 

ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM after successful completion of one academic year.  

 You will also be provided with added income source through INDIAN NATIONAL